Fifth Grade Weekly Homework Sheet 17                                        Created by Kathy Spruiell
Name_________________________________________Date_____________________________________

	CCSS
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY

	Number and Operations Base Ten:

5.NBT
	        612, 702 + 92,568

Round to the nearest thousand then add.
	       12, 608

    + 27, 876
Round to the nearest hundred then add.
	  $164,424 - $11,434

Subtract then round to the nearest hundred.
	          575, 742

         -  97, 448
Round to the nearest ten thousand then subtract.

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA
	       112.567 X 100
	      1000 X 435.67
	    $22.08 X 10 %
	        34% X $10.00

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA
	       3.49 ÷ 100
	             _____

      8   ) 27.32
	             ______

       9  )$15.63
	            _____

       5  )$15.50

	Number and Operations Fractions:

5.NF
	Order these fractions from least to greatest using the decimal fraction equivalents.

           ½, ¾, 1/3 

______________________
	    < , >, or =

2/3   _________ 3/4
	< , >, or =

 7/10 ________  75% 
	The quotient is 33 ¾ . What is the divisor? How do you know?

	Number and Operations Base Ten:

5.NBT
	ET has 96 quarters. He gives 1/8 of them to phone home. He gives 3/4 of them to Elliot. He keeps the rest. How much does ET keep?
**Draw your thinking block.
	Order the fractions from least to greatest and write them as decimals.

7/11, 5/7, 7/9, 5/13 
	Represent the amount, seven elevenths, in four different ways. 
*Hint: Do the division.
	I have 25 hundreds, 14 tens,
1 ones, 9 tenths and 9 hundredths. What number am I?
_________________

	Measurement and Data:
5.MD
	How many pints and gallons?
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	How many gallons?
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	Ounces

Pounds

48

3

16

1

96

What is the rule?


	Pounds

Tons

2,000

1

5,000

2.5

11,000

What is the Rule?



	Geometry:

5.G
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What point is 5 above and 5 left of point (1, 6)
	Draw a congruent parallelogram?

                        12.03m

                       

 4.19m


	Name this figure:
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	Find the perimeter of a triangle with sides of 24cm , 24cm, 20 cm.


	Measurement and Data:
5.MD
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What size has the least frequency?
	How is this line graph different from a line plot? [image: image26.png]Gasoline Use

for Distance Traveld

o





	I am 74 inches tall. What is my height in feet?  

________________
	There are __2000____

pounds in  1 ton.

There are ________

pounds in  1 1/2 tons.

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA

	 1789 X 1 = 1789

 What property does this demonstrate?
	(2 x 4) x 7 = 2 x (7 x 4)

What property does this demonstrate?


	True or False

36/6 < (12 X 4) / 6
	X

Y

7

22

2

7

15

46

What is the rule?


Weekly Homework Achievement Check

Name _________________ Date ____________________

Place an X in the box if your answer is incorrect.

	CCSS
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	Number and Operations Base Ten:

5.NBT
	
	
	
	

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA
	
	
	
	

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA
	
	
	
	

	Number and Operations Fractions:

5.NF
	
	
	
	

	Number and Operations Base Ten:

5.NBT
	
	
	
	

	Measurement and Data:
5.MD
	
	
	
	

	Geometry:

5.G
	
	
	
	

	Measurement and Data:
5.MD


	
	
	
	

	Operations and Algebraic Thinking

5.OA

	
	
	
	

	Totals


	/9
	/9
	/9
	/9

	Grade Equivalent
	
	
	
	


   Friday Morning Work: Find your weekly mean score. (Find the mean of your grade equivalents.)

My mean score this week was: _________________________

Grade Scale:

9/9 = 100

8/9 = 89

7/9 = 78

6/9 = 67

5/9 = 56

4/9 or below = 50

If you did not attempt the homework your grade is a zero.

